
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Afternoon Heat Results           POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1  28 LAUREN SWIFT                        1 12:30:12 12:49:25 00:19:13 39.0 
                                           2 12:49:25 13:08:26 00:19:01 39.4 
                                           3 13:08:26 13:27:15 00:18:49 39.9 
                                           4 13:27:15 13:45:20 00:18:05 41.5 
                                           5 13:45:20 14:02:52 00:17:32 42.8 
                                           6 14:02:52 14:20:02 00:17:10 43.7 
                                           7 14:20:02 14:37:24 00:17:22 43.2 
                                           8 14:37:24 14:57:04 00:19:40 38.1 
                                           9 14:57:04 15:14:15 00:17:11 43.6 
                                          10 15:14:15 15:31:42 00:17:27 43.0 
                                          11 15:31:42 15:48:51 00:17:09 43.7 
                                          12 15:48:51 16:06:04 00:17:13 43.6 
                                          13 16:06:04 16:23:49 00:17:45 42.3 
                                          14 16:23:49 16:42:11 00:18:22 40.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:11:59 41.7 
 
 2  47 SAVANAH SPITZ                       1 12:30:56 12:50:14 00:19:18 38.9 
                                           2 12:50:14 13:09:01 00:18:47 39.9 
                                           3 13:09:01 13:29:02 00:20:01 37.5 
                                           4 13:29:02 13:48:35 00:19:33 38.4 
                                           5 13:48:35 14:07:11 00:18:36 40.3 
                                           6 14:07:11 14:27:17 00:20:06 37.3 
                                           7 14:27:17 14:49:48 00:22:31 33.3 
                                           8 14:49:48 15:09:31 00:19:43 38.0 
                                           9 15:09:31 15:29:14 00:19:43 38.0 
                                          10 15:29:14 15:50:39 00:21:25 35.0 
                                          11 15:50:39 16:16:11 00:25:32 29.4 
                                          12 16:16:11 16:38:56 00:22:45 33.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:08:00 36.3 
 
  
 
3  13 MARIA KING                           1 12:30:26 13:23:11 00:52:45 14.2 



                                           2 13:23:11 13:45:11 00:22:00 34.1 
                                           3 13:45:11 14:06:41 00:21:30 34.9 
                                           4 14:06:41 14:29:05 00:22:24 33.5 
                                           5 14:29:05 14:50:23 00:21:18 35.2 
                                           6 14:50:23 15:10:50 00:20:27 36.7 
                                           7 15:10:50 15:31:26 00:20:36 36.4 
                                           8 15:31:26 15:52:12 00:20:46 36.1 
                                           9 15:52:12 16:13:43 00:21:31 34.9 
                                          10 16:13:43 16:34:54 00:21:11 35.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:04:28 30.7 
 
 4  69 KIM QUINN                           1 12:30:46 12:49:53 00:19:07 39.2 
                                           2 12:49:53 13:08:35 00:18:42 40.1 
                                           3 13:08:35 13:27:40 00:19:05 39.3 
                                           4 13:27:40 13:52:10 00:24:30 30.6 
                                           5 13:52:10 14:14:09 00:21:59 34.1 
                                           6 14:14:09 14:33:45 00:19:36 38.3 
                                           7 14:33:45 14:53:03 00:19:18 38.9 
                                           8 14:53:03 15:12:06 00:19:03 39.4 
                                           9 15:12:06 15:45:34 00:33:28 22.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:14:48 35.8 
 
 
class 6100 Results                 POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %6171 JENNIFER CHRISMAN              1 12:31:11 12:50:31 00:19:20 38.8 
                                           2 12:50:31 13:08:39 00:18:08 41.4 
                                           3 13:08:39 13:27:01 00:18:22 40.8 
                                           4 13:27:01 13:45:39 00:18:38 40.3 
                                           5 13:45:39 14:04:59 00:19:20 38.8 
                                           6 14:04:59 14:22:59 00:18:00 41.7 
                                           7 14:22:59 14:41:41 00:18:42 40.1 
                                           8 14:41:41 15:00:16 00:18:35 40.4 
                                           9 15:00:16 15:18:31 00:18:15 41.1 
                                          10 15:18:31 15:36:44 00:18:13 41.2 
                                          11 15:36:44 15:56:13 00:19:29 38.5 
                                          12 15:56:13 16:15:16 00:19:03 39.4 
                                          13 16:15:16 16:37:02 00:21:46 34.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:05:51 39.7 
 
 2 %6147 CARRIE SMILEY                     1 12:31:26 12:50:40 00:19:14 39.0 
                                           2 12:50:40 13:09:49 00:19:09 39.2 
                                           3 13:09:49 13:28:28 00:18:39 40.2 
                                           4 13:28:28 13:47:22 00:18:54 39.7 
                                           5 13:47:22 14:11:00 00:23:38 31.7 
                                           6 14:11:00 14:30:55 00:19:55 37.7 
                                           7 14:30:55 14:51:07 00:20:12 37.1 
                                           8 14:51:07 15:12:19 00:21:12 35.4 
                                           9 15:12:19 15:31:22 00:19:03 39.4 
                                          10 15:31:22 15:50:04 00:18:42 40.1 
                                          11 15:50:04 16:09:35 00:19:31 38.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:38:09 37.8 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 10 Results                POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1032 KALI NGUYEN                         1 12:31:56 12:49:38 00:17:42 42.4 
                                           2 12:49:38 13:06:28 00:16:50 44.6 
  1st Overall                               3 13:06:28 13:23:50 00:17:22 43.2 
                                           4 13:23:50 13:41:49 00:17:59 41.7 
                                           5 13:41:49 13:59:29 00:17:40 42.5 
                                           6 13:59:29 14:16:37 00:17:08 43.8 
                                           7 14:16:37 14:34:43 00:18:06 41.4 
                                           8 14:34:43 14:51:19 00:16:36 45.2 
                                           9 14:51:19 15:08:04 00:16:45 44.8 
                                          10 15:08:04 15:25:17 00:17:13 43.6 
                                          11 15:25:17 15:42:22 00:17:05 43.9 
                                          12 15:42:22 16:00:17 00:17:55 41.9 
                                          13 16:00:17 16:17:15 00:16:58 44.2 
                                          14 16:17:15 16:34:45 00:17:30 42.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:02:49 43.2 
 
 2 %1021 TAYLA MARTIN                        1 12:32:41 12:51:23 00:18:42 40.1 
                                           2 12:51:23 13:09:04 00:17:41 42.4 
                                           3 13:09:04 13:27:50 00:18:46 40.0 
                                           4 13:27:50 13:45:37 00:17:47 42.2 
                                           5 13:45:37 14:02:54 00:17:17 43.4 
                                           6 14:02:54 14:35:43 00:32:49 22.9 
                                           7 14:35:43 14:54:30 00:18:47 39.9 
                                           8 14:54:30 15:11:51 00:17:21 43.2 
                                           9 15:11:51 15:28:57 00:17:06 43.9 
                                          10 15:28:57 15:45:44 00:16:47 44.7 
                                          11 15:45:44 16:03:12 00:17:28 42.9 
                                          12 16:03:12 16:21:12 00:18:00 41.7 
                                          13 16:21:12 16:39:21 00:18:09 41.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:06:40 39.5 
 
 3 %1076 JENNIFER JEFFERS                  1 12:31:44 12:51:12 00:19:28 38.5 
                                           2 12:51:12 13:10:19 00:19:07 39.2 
                                           3 13:10:19 13:29:15 00:18:56 39.6 
                                           4 13:29:15 13:49:35 00:20:20 36.9 
                                           5 13:49:35 14:08:52 00:19:17 38.9 
                                           6 14:08:52 14:28:59 00:20:07 37.3 
                                           7 14:28:59 14:49:04 00:20:05 37.3 
                                           8 14:49:04 15:08:59 00:19:55 37.7 
                                           9 15:08:59 15:29:30 00:20:31 36.6 
                                          10 15:29:30 15:50:35 00:21:05 35.6 
                                          11 15:50:35 16:10:15 00:19:40 38.1 
                                          12 16:10:15 16:35:18 00:25:03 29.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:03:34 37.0 
 
 4 %1043 JENNIFER YOUNGREN                 1 12:32:26 12:54:31 00:22:05 34.0 
                                           2 12:54:31 13:17:24 00:22:53 32.8 
                                           3 13:17:24 13:40:33 00:23:09 32.4 
                                           4 13:40:33 14:03:58 00:23:25 32.0 
                                           5 14:03:58 14:26:22 00:22:24 33.5 
                                           6 14:26:22 14:58:57 00:32:35 23.0 
                                           7 14:58:57 15:30:10 00:31:13 24.0 
                                           8 15:30:10 15:55:56 00:25:46 29.1 
                                           9 15:55:56 16:21:08 00:25:12 29.8 
                                          10 16:21:08 16:45:08 00:24:00 31.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:12:42 29.7 



 
 5 %1017 CARI WINANT                       1 12:32:11 12:59:30 00:27:19 27.5 
                                           2 12:59:30 13:24:07 00:24:37 30.5 
                                           3 13:24:07 13:49:56 00:25:49 29.1 
                                           4 13:49:56 14:18:04 00:28:08 26.7 
                                           5 14:18:04 14:43:27 00:25:23 29.5 
                                           6 14:43:27 15:08:48 00:25:21 29.6 
                                           7 15:08:48 15:40:31 00:31:43 23.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:08:20 27.9 
     
 
CLASS 12 Results                POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 307 kyla desrosiers                     1 12:34:15 12:57:29 00:23:14 32.3 
                                           2 12:57:29 13:22:54 00:25:25 29.5 
                                           3 13:22:54 13:48:41 00:25:47 29.1 
                                           4 13:48:41 14:10:18 00:21:37 34.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:29:12 31.4 
     
CLASS 1600Results              POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1699 JULIE MEEHAN                      1 12:33:41 12:54:05 00:20:24 36.8 
                                           2 12:54:05 13:14:27 00:20:22 36.8 
                                           3 13:14:27 13:37:35 00:23:08 32.4 
                                           4 13:37:35 13:57:27 00:19:52 37.8 
                                           5 13:57:27 14:19:41 00:22:14 33.7 
                                           6 14:19:41 14:38:49 00:19:08 39.2 
                                           7 14:38:49 14:58:10 00:19:21 38.8 
                                           8 14:58:10 15:16:55 00:18:45 40.0 
                                           9 15:16:55 15:36:03 00:19:08 39.2 
                                          10 15:36:03 15:55:30 00:19:27 38.6 
                                          11 15:55:30 16:14:29 00:18:59 39.5 
                                          12 16:14:29 16:34:49 00:20:20 36.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:01:08 37.3 
 
 2 %1607 KORI DALBEY                       1 12:33:25 12:53:57 00:20:32 36.5 
                                           2 12:53:57 13:13:25 00:19:28 38.5 
                                           3 13:13:25 13:33:12 00:19:47 37.9 
                                           4 13:33:12 13:53:58 00:20:46 36.1 
                                           5 13:53:58 14:14:14 00:20:16 37.0 
                                           6 14:14:14 14:34:12 00:19:58 37.6 
                                           7 14:34:12 14:55:14 00:21:02 35.7 
                                           8 14:55:14 15:15:43 00:20:29 36.6 
                                           9 15:15:43 15:35:28 00:19:45 38.0 
                                          10 15:35:28 15:55:24 00:19:56 37.6 
                                          11 15:55:24 16:42:05 00:46:41 16.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:08:40 33.2 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



3 %1628 JOURNEE RICHARDSON                 1 12:33:11 13:00:42 00:27:31 27.3 
                                           2 13:00:42 13:23:47 00:23:05 32.5 
                                           3 13:23:47 13:46:52 00:23:05 32.5 
                                           4 13:46:52 14:10:48 00:23:56 31.3 
                                           5 14:10:48 14:35:05 00:24:17 30.9 
                                           6 14:35:05 14:58:22 00:23:17 32.2 
                                           7 14:58:22 15:22:29 00:24:07 31.1 
                                           8 15:22:29 15:44:54 00:22:25 33.5 
                                           9 15:44:54 16:07:26 00:22:32 33.3 
                                          10 16:07:26 16:32:32 00:25:06 29.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:59:21 31.3 
 
 4 %1675 KIM JONES                         1 12:33:56 12:57:55 00:23:59 31.3 
                                           2 12:57:55 13:20:02 00:22:07 33.9 
                                           3 13:20:02 13:42:19 00:22:17 33.7 
                                           4 13:42:19 14:05:03 00:22:44 33.0 
                                           5 14:05:03 14:30:31 00:25:28 29.5 
                                           6 14:30:31 14:53:12 00:22:41 33.1 
                                           7 14:53:12 15:17:01 00:23:49 31.5 
                                           8 15:17:01 15:41:33 00:24:32 30.6 
                                           9 15:41:33 16:09:16 00:27:43 27.1 
                                          10 16:09:16 16:34:19 00:25:03 29.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:00:23 31.2 
 
 5 %1625 NOELANI AUSTIN                    1 12:32:56 12:55:07 00:22:11 33.8 
                                           2 12:55:07 13:17:16 00:22:09 33.9 
                                           3 13:17:16 13:39:15 00:21:59 34.1 
                                           4 13:39:15 14:00:48 00:21:33 34.8 
                                           5 14:00:48 14:22:33 00:21:45 34.5 
                                           6 14:22:33 14:44:27 00:21:54 34.2 
                                           7 14:44:27 15:07:41 00:23:14 32.3 
                                           8 15:07:41 15:29:18 00:21:37 34.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:56:22 34.0 
     
 
 
CLASS 1400Results              POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1428 EMILEE LAYNE                      1 12:35:15 12:55:01 00:19:46 37.9 
                                           2 12:55:01 13:15:10 00:20:09 37.2 
                                           3 13:15:10 13:35:23 00:20:13 37.1 
                                           4 13:35:23 13:55:23 00:20:00 37.5 
                                           5 13:55:23 14:15:04 00:19:41 38.1 
                                           6 14:15:04 14:35:20 00:20:16 37.0 
                                           7 14:35:20 14:54:50 00:19:30 38.5 
                                           8 14:54:50 15:16:13 00:21:23 35.1 
                                           9 15:16:13 15:34:41 00:18:28 40.6 
                                          10 15:34:41 15:54:22 00:19:41 38.1 
                                          11 15:54:22 16:15:44 00:21:22 35.1 
                                          12 16:15:44 16:35:05 00:19:21 38.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:59:50 37.5 
 
  
 
 
 
 



2 %1427 DENISE LEONHARDT                   1 12:34:41 12:55:11 00:20:30 36.6 
                                           2 12:55:11 13:14:58 00:19:47 37.9 
                                           3 13:14:58 13:35:02 00:20:04 37.4 
                                           4 13:35:02 13:54:33 00:19:31 38.4 
                                           5 13:54:33 14:14:25 00:19:52 37.8 
                                           6 14:14:25 14:35:10 00:20:45 36.1 
                                           7 14:35:10 14:55:33 00:20:23 36.8 
                                           8 14:55:33 15:16:20 00:20:47 36.1 
                                           9 15:16:20 15:36:13 00:19:53 37.7 
                                          10 15:36:13 15:56:09 00:19:56 37.6 
                                          11 15:56:09 16:16:43 00:20:34 36.5 
                                          12 16:16:43 16:37:20 00:20:37 36.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:02:39 37.1 
 
 3 %1499 DREA COELLO                       1 12:34:57 12:58:14 00:23:17 32.2 
                                           2 12:58:14 13:22:48 00:24:34 30.5 
                                           3 13:22:48 13:45:34 00:22:46 32.9 
                                           4 13:45:34 14:08:28 00:22:54 32.8 
                                           5 14:08:28 14:36:36 00:28:08 26.7 
                                           6 14:36:36 15:07:44 00:31:08 24.1 
                                           7 15:07:44 15:32:00 00:24:16 30.9 
                                           8 15:32:00 15:58:23 00:26:23 28.4 
                                           9 15:58:23 16:22:44 00:24:21 30.8 
                                          10 16:22:44 16:48:22 00:25:38 29.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:13:25 29.6 
 
  
 
4 %1465 MACKENZIE MC COY                   1 12:35:42 12:59:41 00:23:59 31.3 
                                           2 12:59:41 13:23:16 00:23:35 31.8 
                                           3 13:23:16 13:51:24 00:28:08 26.7 
                                           4 13:51:24 14:14:54 00:23:30 31.9 
                                           5 14:14:54 14:38:05 00:23:11 32.4 
                                           6 14:38:05 15:04:49 00:26:44 28.1 
                                           7 15:04:49 15:28:15 00:23:26 32.0 
                                           8 15:28:15 15:51:35 00:23:20 32.1 
                                           9 15:51:35 16:16:09 00:24:34 30.5 
                                          10 16:16:09 16:51:42 00:35:33 21.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:16:00 29.3 
 
 5 %1420 TRISHA FOX                        1 12:35:56 12:56:43 00:20:47 36.1 
                                           2 12:56:43 13:17:32 00:20:49 36.0 
                                           3 13:17:32 13:38:27 00:20:55 35.9 
                                           4 13:38:27 13:59:49 00:21:22 35.1 
                                           5 13:59:49 14:20:20 00:20:31 36.6 
                                           6 14:20:20 14:43:01 00:22:41 33.1 
                                           7 14:43:01 15:03:43 00:20:42 36.2 
                                           8 15:03:43 15:24:27 00:20:44 36.2 
                                           9 15:24:27 15:45:19 00:20:52 35.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:09:23 35.6 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 



6 %1443 DIAN DEAKINS                       1 12:34:28 13:00:32 00:26:04 28.8 
                                           2 13:00:32 13:23:42 00:23:10 32.4 
                                           3 13:23:42 13:48:43 00:25:01 30.0 
                                           4 13:48:43 14:08:17 00:19:34 38.3 
                                           5 14:08:17 14:53:40 00:45:23 16.5 
                                           6 14:53:40 15:21:56 00:28:16 26.5 
                                           7 15:21:56 15:42:38 00:20:42 36.2 
                                           8 15:42:38 16:02:55 00:20:17 37.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:28:27 28.8 
 
 7 %1445 MICHELLE SEPPANEN                 1 12:36:43 13:10:45 00:34:02 22.0 
                                           2 13:10:45 13:38:12 00:27:27 27.3 
                                           3 13:38:12 14:11:13 00:33:01 22.7 
                                           4 14:11:13 14:38:41 00:27:28 27.3 
                                           5 14:38:41 15:09:06 00:30:25 24.7 
                                           6 15:09:06 15:35:56 00:26:50 28.0 
                                           7 15:35:56 16:05:54 00:29:58 25.0 
                                           8 16:05:54 16:32:23 00:26:29 28.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:55:40 25.5 
 
 8 %1436 MADISON DORMACK                   1 12:36:12 12:57:31 00:21:19 35.2 
                                           2 12:57:31 13:19:10 00:21:39 34.6 
                                           3 13:19:10 13:43:21 00:24:11 31.0 
                                           4 13:43:21 14:05:30 00:22:09 33.9 
                                           5 14:05:30 14:28:52 00:23:22 32.1 
                                           6 14:28:52 14:50:15 00:21:23 35.1 
                                           7 14:50:15 15:15:36 00:25:21 29.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:39:24 32.9 
 
9 %1419 LARA MARINOSKI                     1 12:37:19 13:03:44 00:26:25 28.4 
                                           2 13:03:44 13:28:24 00:24:40 30.4 
                                           3 13:28:24 13:56:27 00:28:03 26.7 
                                           4 13:56:27 14:19:43 00:23:16 32.2 
                                           5 14:19:43 14:42:18 00:22:35 33.2 
                                           6 14:42:18 15:06:19 00:24:01 31.2 
                                           7 15:06:19 15:28:36 00:22:17 33.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:51:17 30.7 
 
10 200 MARISSA LEICHTFUSS                  1 12:36:40 13:01:35 00:24:55 30.1 
                                           2 13:01:35 13:25:33 00:23:58 31.3 
                                           3 13:25:33 14:04:15 00:38:42 19.4 
                                           4 14:04:15 14:30:24 00:26:09 28.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:53:44 26.4 
 
11 %1417 JANIE MILLER                      1 12:35:26 13:38:17 01:02:51 11.9 
                                           2 13:38:17 13:59:56 00:21:39 34.6 
                                           3 13:59:56 14:20:27 00:20:31 36.6 
                                           4 14:20:27 14:40:31 00:20:04 37.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:05:05 24.0 
     
 
 
 
 
 
 



Morning Heat 
 
CLASS 3000Results              POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %3023 MAGGIE DAGUE                      1 08:36:12 08:57:13 00:21:01 35.7 
                                           2 08:57:13 09:18:47 00:21:34 34.8 
                                           3 09:18:47 09:41:30 00:22:43 33.0 
                                           4 09:41:30 10:03:36 00:22:06 33.9 
                                           5 10:03:36 10:29:08 00:25:32 29.4 
                                           6 10:29:08 11:37:11 01:08:03 11.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:00:59 24.9 
 
 
CLASS 2000Results              POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2008 MARISSA LEICHTFUSS                1 08:41:43 09:05:55 00:24:12 31.0 
                                           2 09:05:55 09:28:30 00:22:35 33.2 
                                           3 09:28:30 09:51:35 00:23:05 32.5 
                                           4 09:51:35 10:15:17 00:23:42 31.6 
                                           5 10:15:17 10:39:03 00:23:46 31.6 
                                           6 10:39:03 11:02:19 00:23:16 32.2 
                                           7 11:02:19 11:26:13 00:23:54 31.4 
                                           8 11:26:13 11:50:57 00:24:44 30.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:09:14 31.7 
 
 2 %2001 LOIS RAMEY                        1 08:41:27 09:13:29 00:32:02 23.4 
                                           2 09:13:29 09:49:07 00:35:38 21.0 
                                           3 09:49:07 10:21:57 00:32:50 22.8 
                                           4 10:21:57 10:53:51 00:31:54 23.5 
                                           5 10:53:51 11:26:50 00:32:59 22.7 
                                           6 11:26:50 11:58:23 00:31:33 23.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:16:56 22.9 
 
 3 %2053 ADINA BYMA                          1 08:41:59  NO LAPS  
 
 
CLASS 5/1600 Results           POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 555 JONRA CROSS                         1 08:36:58 09:11:05 00:34:07 22.0 
                                           2 09:11:05 09:42:41 00:31:36 23.7 
                                           3 09:42:41 10:13:57 00:31:16 24.0 
                                           4 10:13:57 10:41:20 00:27:23 27.4 
                                           5 10:41:20 11:12:41 00:31:21 23.9 
                                           6 11:12:41 11:41:14 00:28:33 26.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:04:16 24.4 
 
 2 559 TRICIA SYNDER                       1 08:36:42 09:07:18 00:30:36 24.5 
                                           2 09:07:18 09:35:31 00:28:13 26.6 
                                           3 09:35:31 10:03:14 00:27:43 27.1 
                                           4 10:03:14 11:12:38 01:09:24 10.8 
                                           5 11:12:38 11:45:14 00:32:36 23.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:08:32 19.9 
 



 3 569 CHRISTINE HARPER                    1 08:36:27 09:00:50 00:24:23 30.8 
                                           2 09:00:50 09:25:01 00:24:11 31.0 
                                           3 09:25:01 10:10:43 00:45:42 16.4 
                                           4 10:10:43 10:38:25 00:27:42 27.1 
                                           5 10:38:25 11:55:00 01:16:35  9.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:18:33 18.9 
 
 
CLASS 1350Results              POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 107 JENNIFER JEFFERS                    1 08:37:42 08:58:17 00:20:35 36.4 
                                           2 08:58:17 09:17:55 00:19:38 38.2 
                                           3 09:17:55 09:37:50 00:19:55 37.7 
                                           4 09:37:50 09:57:16 00:19:26 38.6 
                                           5 09:57:16 10:16:03 00:18:47 39.9 
                                           6 10:16:03 10:36:22 00:20:19 36.9 
                                           7 10:36:22 10:56:13 00:19:51 37.8 
                                           8 10:56:13 11:16:36 00:20:23 36.8 
                                           9 11:16:36 11:37:19 00:20:43 36.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:59:37 37.6 
 
 2 130 RAEANN MUNOZ                        1 08:37:20 08:58:28 00:21:08 35.8 
                                           2 08:58:28 09:18:55 00:20:27 36.7 
                                           3 09:18:55 09:42:01 00:23:06 32.5 
                                           4 09:42:01 10:02:48 00:20:47 36.1 
                                           5 10:02:48 10:23:24 00:20:36 36.4 
                                           6 10:23:24 10:47:15 00:23:51 31.4 
                                           7 10:47:15 11:08:29 00:21:14 35.3 
                                           8 11:08:29 11:29:31 00:21:02 35.7 
                                           9 11:29:31 11:51:00 00:21:29 34.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:04:23 36.6 
 
 3 104 JENNIFER YOUNGREN                   1 08:37:57 09:00:27 00:22:30 33.3 
                                           2 09:00:27 09:20:53 00:20:26 36.7 
                                           3 09:20:53 09:42:08 00:21:15 35.3 
                                           4 09:42:08 10:03:51 00:21:43 34.5 
                                           5 10:03:51 10:31:41 00:27:50 26.9 
                                           6 10:31:41 10:56:31 00:24:50 30.2 
                                           7 10:56:31 11:22:02 00:25:31 29.4 
                                           8 11:22:02 11:46:29 00:24:27 30.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:08:32 31.8 
 
 4 106 CYNTHIA JANGAARD                    1 08:38:14 09:04:26 00:26:12 28.6 
                                           2 09:04:26 09:43:26 00:39:00 19.2 
                                           3 09:43:26 10:21:40 00:38:14 19.6 
                                           4 10:21:40 10:43:18 00:21:38 34.7 
                                           5 10:43:18 11:07:27 00:24:09 31.1 
                                           6 11:07:27 11:28:06 00:20:39 36.3 
                                           7 11:28:06 11:48:36 00:20:30 36.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:10:22 27.6 
 
 5 135 KAREN JURADO                        1 08:37:15 09:00:56 00:23:41 31.6 
                                           2 09:00:56 09:21:10 00:20:14 37.1 
                                           3 09:21:10 09:42:33 00:21:23 35.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:05:18 34.6 



 
CLASS 9Results                 POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 951 KAYLA WESCOM                        1 08:42:12 09:11:39 00:29:27 25.5 
                                           2 09:11:39 09:41:44 00:30:05 24.9 
                                           3 09:41:44 10:12:47 00:31:03 24.2 
                                           4 10:12:47 10:42:31 00:29:44 25.2 
                                           5 10:42:31 11:09:40 00:27:09 27.6 
                                           6 11:09:40 11:36:19 00:26:39 28.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:54:07 25.8 
   
 
 
CLASS 1300Results              POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1320 KATIE FOGLE                       1 08:38:57 09:02:47 00:23:50 31.5 
                                           2 09:02:47 09:24:55 00:22:08 33.9 
                                           3 09:24:55 09:46:24 00:21:29 34.9 
                                           4 09:46:24 10:07:37 00:21:13 35.3 
                                           5 10:07:37 10:30:16 00:22:39 33.1 
                                           6 10:30:16 10:52:32 00:22:16 33.7 
                                           7 10:52:32 11:14:58 00:22:26 33.4 
                                           8 11:14:58 11:35:49 00:20:51 36.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:56:52 33.9 
 
 2 %1266 ROBIN KARDOS                      1 08:38:27 09:03:26 00:24:59 30.0 
                                           2 09:03:26 09:39:52 00:36:26 20.6 
                                           3 09:39:52 10:06:53 00:27:01 27.8 
                                           4 10:06:53 10:29:59 00:23:06 32.5 
                                           5 10:29:59 10:54:07 00:24:08 31.1 
                                           6 10:54:07 11:14:55 00:20:48 36.1 
                                           7 11:14:55 11:35:18 00:20:23 36.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:56:51 29.7 
 
 3 %1382 HEATHER HOGE                      1 08:38:42 09:05:53 00:27:11 27.6 
                                           2 09:05:53 09:32:56 00:27:03 27.7 
                                           3 09:32:56 09:59:11 00:26:15 28.6 
                                           4 09:59:11 10:26:48 00:27:37 27.2 
                                           5 10:26:48 10:59:23 00:32:35 23.0 
                                           6 10:59:23 11:26:09 00:26:46 28.0 
                                           7 11:26:09 11:54:05 00:27:56 26.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:15:23 26.9 
 
 4 %1307 KYLA DESROSIERS                   1 08:44:24 10:11:52 01:27:28  8.6 
                                           2 10:11:52 10:39:50 00:27:58 26.8 
                                           3 10:39:50 11:03:17 00:23:27 32.0 
                                           4 11:03:17 11:25:20 00:22:03 34.0 
                                           5 11:25:20 11:46:06 00:20:46 36.1 
                                           6 11:46:06 12:34:20 00:48:14 15.5 
                                           7 12:34:20 12:57:26 00:23:06 32.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:13:02 20.7 
 
  
 
 



5 %1317 NICOLE WARD                        1 08:39:14 09:09:37 00:30:23 24.7 
                                           2 09:09:37 10:22:13 01:12:36 10.3 
                                           3 10:22:13 11:05:57 00:43:44 17.1 
                                           4 11:05:57 11:47:35 00:41:38 18.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:08:21 15.9 
     
 
CLASS 11Results                POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1166 JULIE PIERCE                      1 08:42:57 09:09:32 00:26:35 28.2 
                                           2 09:09:32 09:40:14 00:30:42 24.4 
                                           3 09:40:14 10:09:51 00:29:37 25.3 
                                           4 10:09:51 10:41:06 00:31:15 24.0 
                                           5 10:41:06 11:10:35 00:29:29 25.4 
                                           6 11:10:35 11:40:58 00:30:23 24.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:58:01 25.3 
 
 2 %1163 KAYLEE SLETTEN                    1 08:43:13 09:16:45 00:33:32 22.4 
                                           2 09:16:45 09:46:39 00:29:54 25.1 
                                           3 09:46:39 10:15:58 00:29:19 25.6 
                                           4 10:15:58 10:45:29 00:29:31 25.4 
                                           5 10:45:29 11:14:38 00:29:09 25.7 
                                           6 11:14:38 11:43:31 00:28:53 26.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:00:18 25.0 
 
 3 %1196 MICHELE SILCOCK                   1 08:42:42 09:16:54 00:34:12 21.9 
                                           2 09:16:54 09:52:20 00:35:26 21.2 
                                           3 09:52:20 10:27:28 00:35:08 21.3 
                                           4 10:27:28 10:58:59 00:31:31 23.8 
                                           5 10:58:59 11:30:45 00:31:46 23.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:48:03 22.3 
 
 4 %1112 DONNA PASSANTE                    1 08:42:27 09:18:37 00:36:10 20.7 
                                           2 09:18:37 11:19:41 02:01:04  6.2 
                                           3 11:19:41 11:51:06 00:31:25 23.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:08:39 11.9 
 
      
 
 
class 1900Results              POWDER PUFF 2016               Oct 15, 2016 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1930 TAMMY FAULKNER                    1 08:39:27 09:01:00 00:21:33 34.8 
                                           2 09:01:00 09:22:07 00:21:07 35.5 
                                           3 09:22:07 09:42:31 00:20:24 36.8 
                                           4 09:42:31 10:04:26 00:21:55 34.2 
                                           5 10:04:26 10:23:29 00:19:03 39.4 
                                           6 10:23:29 10:43:20 00:19:51 37.8 
                                           7 10:43:20 11:03:21 00:20:01 37.5 
                                           8 11:03:21 11:24:06 00:20:45 36.1 
                                           9 11:24:06 11:45:31 00:21:25 35.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:06:04 36.3 
 
  



2 %1946 CHRISTINA PERKINS                  1 08:40:27 09:00:22 00:19:55 37.7 
                                           2 09:00:22 09:19:16 00:18:54 39.7 
                                           3 09:19:16 09:38:03 00:18:47 39.9 
                                           4 09:38:03 09:57:14 00:19:11 39.1 
                                           5 09:57:14 10:16:00 00:18:46 40.0 
                                           6 10:16:00 10:38:57 00:22:57 32.7 
                                           7 10:38:57 10:57:07 00:18:10 41.3 
                                          
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:16:40  
 
 3 %1099 KIMBERLY DUNN                     1 08:40:12 09:09:03 00:28:51 26.0 
                                           2 09:09:03 09:31:58 00:22:55 32.7 
                                           3 09:31:58 09:54:11 00:22:13 33.8 
                                           4 09:54:11 10:17:05 00:22:54 32.8 
                                           5 10:17:05 10:39:08 00:22:03 34.0 
                                           6 10:39:08 11:16:07 00:36:59 20.3 
                                           7 11:16:07 11:38:04 00:21:57 34.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:57:52 29.5 
 
 4 %1999 MINDI BROUGHTON                   1 08:41:12 09:09:55 00:28:43 26.1 
                                           2 09:09:55 09:35:02 00:25:07 29.9 
                                           3 09:35:02 10:00:40 00:25:38 29.3 
                                           4 10:00:40 10:27:00 00:26:20 28.5 
                                           5 10:27:00 10:51:56 00:24:56 30.1 
                                           6 10:51:56 11:15:15 00:23:19 32.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:34:03 29.2 
 
 5 %2911 RENNE HUDSON                      1 08:39:42 09:01:03 00:21:21 35.1 
                                           2 09:01:03 09:21:13 00:20:10 37.2 
                                           3 09:21:13 09:41:32 00:20:19 36.9 
                                           4 09:41:32 10:00:17 00:18:45 40.0 
                                           5 10:00:17 10:56:53 00:56:36 13.3 
                                           6 10:56:53 11:17:58 00:21:05 35.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:38:16 28.4 
 
 6 %1924 LACRECIA BEURRIER                 1 08:39:57 09:00:30 00:20:33 36.5 
                                           2 09:00:30 09:19:23 00:18:53 39.7 
                                           3 09:19:23 09:43:30 00:24:07 31.1 
                                           4 09:43:30 10:56:42 01:13:12 10.2 
                                           5 10:56:42 11:18:01 00:21:19 35.2 
                                           6 11:18:01 11:38:00 00:19:59 37.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:58:03 25.3 
 
 7 %1990 AMANDA LOMARDO                    1 08:40:57 09:11:09 00:30:12 24.8 
                                           2 09:11:09 09:42:06 00:30:57 24.2 
                                           3 09:42:06 10:17:22 00:35:16 21.3 
                                           4 10:17:22 10:46:01 00:28:39 26.2 
                                           5 10:46:01 11:15:24 00:29:23 25.5 
                                           6 11:15:24 11:43:20 00:27:56 26.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:02:23 24.7 
 
 8 %1954 KRISTEN MATLOCK                   1 08:40:41 09:01:29 00:20:48 36.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:20:48 36.1 
 


